       Modulelink(Shenzhen) Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: 3rd floor Block 2, Tianlong Science Industry Park, Kengzhi Town, Longgang Area, Shenzhen, China.
Tel: 86-755-86101649   Fax: 86-755-86101640
E-mail:sales@modulelink.net    Website: www.modulelink.net
Page 1 of 3
MTC-14 Fiber Converter Rack
Overview

E-mail:sales@modulelink.net    Website: www.modulelink.net
Page 3 of 3
Order Information
Model
Number
of slots
Structure  Height Power
MTC-14-1 14 19-inch rack 2U Drawer-type single power AC220V
MTC-14-1-48 14 19-inch rack 2U Drawer-type single power DC -48V
MTC-14-2 14 19-inch rack 2U Drawer-type dual power AC220V
MTC-14-2-48 14 19-inch rack 2U Drawer-type dual power DC -48V
MTC-14-2-48/2
20
14 19-inch rack 2U Drawer-type dual power DC -48V +
AC220V